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FULL BREAKFAST @® ©
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CICADA HOTEL

1,200/=

Fruits,Juice, Cereals,Potatoes, Rice, Vegetables, Baked
Beans, Sausages, Chicken bites, Eggs, Bread and Pancakes

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST () ()

/700/=

This includes, juice, fruits, cereals, pastries (pancake,

tea scones) and tea or coffee

BEST BREAKFAST

/700/=

A nice breakfast with Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Toasted

bread and tea or coffe

A LA CARTE BEVERAGES

WITHOUT DAIRY
Tea masala / Ginger tea

Lemon Coffee

Hot chocolate

lced Tea

Black coffee

Black Milo

Dawa (Lemon, Ginger)
Hot lemaon

WITH DAIRY

White Milo @

English tea or coffee (g)

White coffee @

Hot milk )

Glass of milk ®

Mixed Tea 0)
Milkshake (@)
Smoothies (banana, mango, avocado)@)
Yoghurt (vanilla / strawberry) @)
Fresh juice

@ alutten @) Eeg (®) Rice
Dairy 29 Fish ®®) Alcohol

300/=
300/=
300/=
1=
250/=
250/=
250/=
150/=

300/=
300/=
300/=
300/=
250/=
250/=

500/=
350/=
300/=
250/=
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SALADS

21V

CICADA CAESAR SALAD (@) @ 700/=

B S
>/

(Chicken flakes, Bacon, Egg, lettuce, tomatoes, crouton)

GARDEN SALAD 300/=
Lettuce, Cucumber, green pepper, Avocado, Peas, onion
& Carrot

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD PLAIN 300/=
(pineapple, melon, banana, mango, pawpaw)

FISH DISHES

WHOLE TILAPIA @& 600/=
(Cooked to your preference either dry or smeared with
Oriental sauce)

GRILLED FISH FILLET &9 650/=
Well seasoned and pan fried, served with Tartar sauce.

CHICKEN DISHES

GRILLED CHICKEN 450/=
(Well marinated and served with Rosemary sauce)

STIR FRIED CHICKEN & 500/=
(Boneless chicken breast, tossed with assorted vegeta-
bles)

CHICKEN CURRY 500/=
(Spiced Chicken in rich creamy curry sauce)

O Glutten . Rice
Dairy Fish @ Alcohol
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LAMB / BEEF SELECTION

LAMB CHOPS 650/=
(Tenderized lamb chops served with mint sauce)

PEPPER STEAK 750/=
(Juicy beef steak cooked to your liking served with pepper
sauce)

T-BONE STEAK 1000/=
(Tender aged T-Bone grilled to your perfection served with
rosemary sauce)

BRANDY STEAK @ 1000/=

(Juicy beef fillet well-seasoned and grilled to your prefer-
ence flambeed with brandy, served with mushroom sauce)

BEEF OR MUTTON 600/=
(Classic homemade beef or mutton cubes cooked either
dry, wet or stewed.)

PORK CHOPS DISH 1100/=
(Well tenderized pork chops grilled and baked in a sweet
and sour sauce)

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Steamed rice (&) 100/=
Chapati @ 100/=
Ugali 100/=
Mashed potatoes 100/=
Brown Ugali 150/=
Spinach 100/=
Managu 150/=
Cabbage 100/=
© aGlutten ) Egg @) Rice

Dairy Fish &) alconol
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SNACKS & BITINGS

VEGETARIAN
Garlic / Masala French Fries
Plain French Fries

Egg sandwich &)

NON VEGETARIAN

Pilau (Beef / Chicken

Chicken nugget & @)

Fish fingers (6pcs)

Bacon plain

Bacon sandwich ©

Beef samosa (2pcs) O

Chicken lollipops Coated (6pcs) ()
Chicken lollipops (6pcs) ()
Chicken lollipops Honey Glazed ()
Chicken wings (6pcs)

Chicken sandwich @)

Sausages

SOUPS

Cream of mushroom soup
Carrot and Ginger soup
French onion soup

Spicy chicken & Noodles soup O

Egg

Dairy Fish

C‘ Glutten

Rice

(E) Alcohol

350/=
300/=

350/=

750/=
650/=
650/=
350/=
550/=
200/=
650/=
650/=
650/=
600/=
500/=

200/=

350/=
250/=
250/=
350/=
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