

DELIGIOUS MENU

Enjoy our Delicions Meal

Bon Appetit!

Menu



We Value your Feedback





Cicada Hotel



FULL BREAKFAST (a) (b) (c)



1,200/=

Fruits, Juice, Cereals, Potatoes, Rice, Vegetables, Baked Beans, Sausages, Chicken bites, Eggs, Bread and Pancakes

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST ()



700/=

This includes, juice, fruits, cereals, pastries (pancake, tea scones) and tea or coffee

BEST BREAKFAST (a) (b)





700/=

A nice breakfast with Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Toasted bread and tea or coffe

A LA CARTE BEVERAGES

WITHOUT DAIRY

Tea masala / Ginger tea Lemon Coffee Hot chocolate Iced Tea Black coffee Black Milo Dawa (Lemon, Ginger) Hot lemon

300/= 300/= 300/= 250/= 250/= 250/= 250/= 150/=

WITH DAIRY

White Milo	(a)
English tea or coffee	6
White coffee	Ô
Hot milk	6
Glass of milk	ô
Mixed Tea	(a)

Milkshake

Smoothies (banana, mango, avocado) 📵 Yoghurt (vanilla / strawberry)

Fresh juice



(ô)

500/=

300/= 300/= 300/= 300/= 250/= 250/=

350/=

300/=

250/=























Cicada Hotel

SALADS

CICADA CAESAR SALAD ()

700/=

(Chicken flakes, Bacon, Egg, lettuce, tomatoes, crouton)

GARDEN SALAD

300/=

Lettuce, Cucumber, green pepper, Avocado, Peas, onion & Carrot

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD PLAIN

300/=

(pineapple, melon, banana, mango, pawpaw)

FISH DISHES

WHOLE TILAPIA (9) 600/= (Cooked to your preference either dry or smeared with Oriental sauce)

GRILLED FISH FILLET (9) 650/= Well seasoned and pan fried, served with Tartar sauce.

CHICKEN DISHES

GRILLED CHICKEN

450/=

(Well marinated and served with Rosemary sauce)

STIR FRIED CHICKEN (19)

500/=

(Boneless chicken breast, tossed with assorted vegetables)

CHICKEN CURRY

500/=

(Spiced Chicken in rich creamy curry sauce)

Glutten



(Rice











Cicada Hotel



LAMB / BEEF SELECTION

LAMB CHOPS 650/=

(Tenderized lamb chops served with mint sauce)

PEPPER STEAK 750/=

(Juicy beef steak cooked to your liking served with pepper sauce)

T-BONE STEAK 1000/=

(Tender aged T-Bone grilled to your perfection served with rosemary sauce)

BRANDY STEAK 1000/= (Juicy beef fillet well-seasoned and grilled to your preference flambeed with brandy, served with mushroom sauce)

BEEF OR MUTTON 600/= (Classic homemade beef or mutton cubes cooked either dry, wet or stewed.)

PORK CHOPS DISH 1100/= (Well tenderized pork chops grilled and baked in a sweet

and sour sauce)

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Steamed rice (⊕	100/=
Chapati (100/=
Ugali		100/=
Mashed potato	es	100/=
Brown Ugali		150/=
Spinach		100/=
Managu		150/=
Cabbage		100/=

Glutten

© Egg

(Rice

Dairy











SNACKS & BITINGS

VEGETARIAN

Garlic / Masala Fren	nch Fries	350/=
Plain French Fries		300/=
Egg sandwich	©	350/=

NON VEGETARIAN

Pilau (Beef / Chicken	750/=
Chicken nugget 🛞 🌀	650/=
Fish fingers (6pcs)	650/=
Bacon plain	350/=
Bacon sandwich	550/=
Beef samosa (2pcs)	200/=
Chicken Iollipops Coated (6pcs)	650/=
Chicken lollipops (6pcs)	650/=
Chicken lollipops Honey Glazed	650/=
Chicken wings (6pcs)	600/=
Chicken sandwich	500/=
Sausages	200/=

SOUPS

Cream of mushroom soup	350/=
Carrot and Ginger soup	250/=
French onion soup	250/=
Spicy chicken & Noodles soup	350/=





© Egg













ELDORET ITEN-ELDORET ROAD



Contact Us:

+254733 907 640, (+254) 719 183 124

www.cicada.co.ke

